
Calow Church of England (V.C.) Primary School 
                                         
‘Aiming High        
   Together’                                

Holiday Dates 2013 – 2014 
 
 
 

 Autumn Term 1      Wednesday 4th September     Thursday 24th October 

 Autumn Term 2      Tuesday 5th November     Friday 20th December 

 Spring Term 1      Monday 6th January      Friday 14th February 

 Spring Term 2      Monday 24th February     Friday 11th April 

 Summer Term 1      Monday  28th April      Friday  23rd May 

 Summer Term 2      Monday 2nd June      Friday 18th July 

 

May Day Bank Holiday is Monday 5th May 
 
 

I.N.S.E.T. (when School is closed to pupils): 
Friday 25th October, Monday 4th November, 

Monday 21st July, Tuesday 22nd July, Wednesday 23rd July 


